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Esteratsastusjaoksen laatuarvostelu

[Heindkuun tilaisuus 31.07.2022

Hevosen nimi
hann-o. Inkberry v. Helmwald

Poikkeukset
(op)

hann-o. Dragonfruit v. Helmwald (op)

fwb-o. Valois Qasis

sh-o. Toivo

sh-t. Erkinheimon Siipisupi

sh-t. Raiskyvan Saaga

sh-o. Luminietos

wD-o.Llygedyn White Wyvern

wD-t. Llygedyn Tlws Echnos

sh-o. Aarre

hann-o. Cold Blooded At

sh-o. Honttokusti

at-t. Gurban

at-t. Tarcil

sh-t. Hiivurin Sumuhurmio

sh-o. Erkinheimon Koopa

sh-t. Saariston Tamariini
t_Erkinhei Eréslkyns

sh-o. Pohjanruoska

sh-o. Pahuksen Hippaluola

Tuomareiden hevoset:

rp-0. Cri It Real

rp-t. Wifey Material

hann- lew Nefertiti

hann-o. Pauwau Dragonslayer

hann-t. Pauwau Columbine

trak-o. Huntley

trak-o. Chester Jet

trak-o. Baileys v. Helmwald
trak-t. Ambrosia

(op) isa: Ralli-Rami ja jalkeldinen: Roskistulipalo (sij)

(op) jalkeldinen: Llygedyn Golden Dragon (sij)
(op)

jalkelainen: Silbers Sansiro & Saracini Oak (op)
(op) jalkeldinen: Catharsis Oak & Cold Night Clover (sij)

(op)
(op) vanhemmat ja jalkeldinen: Normipaiva Nurmikolla (sij)

jalkeldinen: Luolan Pakkopulla (op)

jalkelainen: Rowandell Dulcy (sij)
isa: Conquistador (sij)

(op)

hann-t. Pauwau Luscious Lemon (op)

wb-t. Blumenfelds Burlesque
holst- rdian Angel (ERJ-II

fwb-t. Zana SCR
nf-t. Fame's Marmelade

sh-o. Herkkahetken Spraymaali

(op) vanhemmat: Goldenbrim Bumbleberry & Knockturn Saskia (sij)
jalkeldinen: A.D. Spirit of Valentine (op)

wA-t. KW Codeberry (ei palk 06/2 jalkeldinen: A.D. Tackleberry (op)

russ-t. Lille Magi

sph-t. Pilvipellon Verikosto
sh-t. Kototallin Hymni
sh-o. Vappulan Muskotti
sh-o. Kuuras Varjovaeltaja
sh-o. Fridan Savusankari

ema: Lil Sylfid (op)

VH-tunnus

VH21-011-0082
VH21-011-0090
VH17-031-0162
VH21-018-0337
VH21-018-0318
VH15-018-2506
VH18-018-1607
VH18-026-0107
VH18-026-0064
VH17-018-1288
VH13-011-0367
VH15-011-0245
VH16-018-0039
VH14-001-0145
VH14-001-0148
VH20-018-0698
VH18-018-0637
VH21-018-0322
VH19-018-1072
VH20-018-1018
VH20-018-0646
VH21-018-0206

VH21-029-0024
VH21-029-0022
VH21-011-0025
VH19-011-0173
VH21-011-0035
VH21-011-0081
VH21-021-0209
VH21-021-0205
VH21-021-0072
VH21-021-0207
VH21-011-0083
VH21-022-0022
VH16-044-0125
VH14-031-1183
VH16-027-0164
VH14-018-0072
VH14-024-0254
VH16-028-0254
VH19-018-0627
VH20-018-0504
VH19-018-0657
VH19-018-0454
VH20-018-0496
VH19-018-0674
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Kilpailut
40
42
42
40
39
41
42
40
40
42
42
40
40
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
42
40
41
43
44
46
42
43
42
43
4
45
41
4
42
42
4
42

Pisteet osa-alueittain
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Pisteet yht.
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https://harrastepohjalta.com/Orit/Iiro.php
https://mangovia.altervista.org/h/dragonfruit-v-helmwald.php
https://liisastable.webs.com/sailayks/vallu.htm
http://www.kristallijumala.net/erkinheimot/hevoset/toivo.html
http://kristallijumala.net/erkinheimot/hevoset/erkinheimonsiipisupi.html
http://tuire.safiiritiikeri.net/h/raiskyvan-saaga
http://tuire.safiiritiikeri.net/h/luminietos
http://ponybrigade.altervista.org/w/wyvern.htm
http://ponybrigade.altervista.org/w/tlws_echnos.htm
https://viherloitsu.wixsite.com/hevostila/aarre
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/vinski.php
http://kimmellys.net/silbereiche/kopo.php
https://routaruusu.altervista.org/hono.html
http://www.lashrael.net/valmarya/gurban.html
http://www.lashrael.net/valmarya/tarcil.html
http://unikuva.altervista.org/k/tammat/mussu.html
http://unikuva.altervista.org/k/tammat/tilli.html
http://kristallijumala.net/erkinheimot/hevoset/erkinheimonkoopa.html
http://tuire.safiiritiikeri.net/h/saariston-tamariini
http://tuire.safiiritiikeri.net/h/erkinheimon-frookyna
http://unikuva.altervista.org/k/oriit/ruoska.html
https://tiikeriluola.fi/hevoset/pahuksenhippaluola.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/p/creepitreal.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/p/wifeymaterial.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/weakertonskiesza.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/castlewoodsnefertiti.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/dragonslayer.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/columbine.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/huntley.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/chesterjet.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/baileysvhelmwald.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/ambrosia.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/pauwaulusciouslemon.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/sycamore/p/blumenfeldsburlesque.php
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/Dean.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Zana.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Marmelade.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/orit2/Mallu.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Belinda.html
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/tammat/Magi.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/lupsakanhittavainen.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/pilvipellonverikosto.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/kototallinhymni.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/vappulanmuskotti.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/kuurasvarjovaeltaja.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/fridansavusankari.html

